Car data
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Color
Exterior Color/Paint Code
20:38 15.08.2023
WA1VXAF75MD012052
4MGAX2
2021
AQ7
Audi Q7 quattro I-HEV 3,0
DCBD
UEF
8A
QV
S1
S1/V5Z
PR Numbers
page : 001
Date of Production
Order Number
27.08.2020
--Open Field Campaigns
A00 No self-collection
A51 Audi AG
A9F Equipment 1
AQ0 Standard-production quality
AV2 Driving on the right (NAR)
B0A Part set without country-specific
prescriptive standard
BU2 Legal requirements for USA 2
States with CARB requirement
C02 Operating permit, alteration
DU6 6-cylinder SI engine 3.0 l/250 kW
TFSI, homogeneous
base engine is T9I
E0A No special edition
EH0 Without charging cable
ER3 Regional code " NAR " for radio
ES0 Without vehicle inlet
EV0 Without charging cable
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FA0 Control of series production
FK0 Without additional tank for SCR
FM0 Basic equipment variant
FP1 Functions-on-demand features online
available
FQ1 Audi Sport/quattro GmbH wheels
FT0 Without parking assistance/garage
parking assist
FY0 .
FZ1 N.N.N. Type 1
G1G 8-speed automatic transmission for
four-wheel drive
GA0 Without preconditioning
GB2 Antenna amplifier type 2
GH1 Basic rear differential
GJ0 Without combined lateral and
longitudinal control
GM0 Without electronic engine sound measures
GP1 Vehicles with special upgrade measures
et_fd1.frm
Car data
20:38 15.08.2023
PR Numbers
page : 002
GS5 Applications
GZ2 Door power latching